
SY 2017 - 2018

Co-Op and Non Co-Op Processing schools - Contact List

Recipient Agency Type SFSD Contact
Phone 

Number
Fax Number Email Mailing Address Alternate Contact

Phone 

Number
Fax Number Email

Aldine ISD Direct Ship Dani Sheffield (281) 985-6449 (281) 449-1966 dsheffield@aldine.k12.tx.us 2112 Aldine Meadows Road

Houston, Tx 77032-3125

Laura Sprehe (281) 985-4776 (281) 449-1966 lasprehe@aldineisd.org

Alief ISD Non Co-Op Proc Sch Sarah Jarrell (281) 498-8110 (281) 983-1619 sarah.jarrell@aliefisd.net PO Box 68

Alief, Tx  77411

Katherine Yarbrough (281) 498-8110

x6424

(281) 983-1619 Katherine.Yarbrough@aliefisd.net

Arlington ISD Non Co-Op Proc Sch Jackie Anderson (682) 867-7884 (817) 459-7657 janders5@aisd.net 1206 West Arkansas Lane

Arlington, Tx  76013

Austin ISD Direct Ship Anneliese Tanner (512) 414-0228 (512) 414-0293 anneliese.tanner@austinisd.org Nutrition & Food Services

3908 Avenue B #212

Austin, Tx 78751

Misty Olsson (512) 414-0225 (512) 414-0381 misty.olsson@austinisd.org

Choice Partners Co-Op Trisha Jensen (713) 696-0742 (713) 696-1877 tjensen@hcde-texas.org Choice Partners Co-Op

c/o Harris County Dept. of Education

6300 Irvington Blvd

Houston, Tx  77022
Cypress Fairbanks ISD Direct Ship Darin Crawford (281) 897-4542 (281) 897-4148 jeffery.crawford@cfisd.net 11355 Perry Rd

Houston, Tx 77064

Julio Mendez (281) 897-4543 (281) 517-2176 julio.mendez@cfisd.net

Dallas ISD Direct Ship Julie Farris 2149325500 

x5543

(214) 932-5501 jufarris@dallasisd.org 1515 Grand Avenue

Dallas, Tx  75215

Henry Jancose (214) 932-5500 (214) 932-5501 HJANCOSE@dallasisd.org

Fort Bend ISD Non Co-Op Proc Sch Gail McIntire Stotler (281) 634-1189 (281) 634-1862 gail.stotler@fortbendisd.com 16431 Lexington Blvd

Sugar Land, Tx  77487

Fort Worth ISD Direct Ship Glenn Headlee (817) 740-5500 (817) 740-5511 roy.headlee@fwisd.org 601 E. Northside Drive

Fort Worth, Tx  76106

Garland ISD Direct Ship Brad Trudeau (972) 494-8322 (972) 494-8820 bltrudea@garlandisd.net PO Box 469026

Garland, Tx 75046

Marvin Graham (972) 494-8322 (972) 494-8820 mrgraham@garlandisd.net

Houston ISD Direct Ship Audene Chung (713) 491-5700 (713) 491-5700 ACHUNG1@houstonisd.org 6801 Bennington St

Houston, TX 77028

Amanda Oceguerra (713) 491-5713 (713) 491-5720 aoceguer@houstonisd.org

Humble ISD Non Co-Op Proc Sch Shirley Parker (281) 641-8467 (281) 641-1072 shirley.parker@humble.k12.tx.us PO Box 2000

Humble, Tx 77338

Kara Lam (281) 641-8462 (281) 541-1072 Kara.Lam@humble.k12.tx.us

Katy ISD Non Co-Op Proc Sch Donna Pittenger (281) 396-6240 (218) 644-1815 donnapittenger@katyisd.org 5364 Franz Rd

Katy, Tx 77493

Sarah McDonald (281) 396-6240 (281) 644-1815 sarahcmcdonald@katyisd.org

Klein ISD Non Co-Op Proc Sch Doug Massey (832) 249-4603 (832) 249-4031 dmassey@kleinisd.net 16503 Stuebner-Airline Rd

Klein, Tx  77379-7372

Kelly Fair (832) 249-4604 (832) 249-4031 kfair1@kleinisd.net

Lubbock Cooper Co-Op

Host School: Lubbock 

Cooper ISD

Co-Op Shelly Robinson

Rudy Luna - SFSD

(806) 863-7100

x1606

(806) 863-7100

806-863-2397

(806) 863-3130

shelly.robinson@apcllc.org

rluna@lcisd.net

Lubbock Cooper Co-Op

c/o American Purchasing Consortium

PO Box 65819

Lubbock, TX 79464-5819

Judy Gray (806) 863-7100

x1605

(806) 863-2397 judy.gray@apcllc.org

Multiregional Co-Op Co-Op Keri Warnick (972) 348-1448 (972) 348-1449 Keri.Warnick@region10.org Multiregional Co-Op

c/o ESC Region 10

400 E. Spring Valley, Richardson, Tx  

75083

Michelle 

Roquemore

(972) 348-1066 (972) 348-1066 michelle.roquemore@region10.org

North East ISD Direct Ship Sharon Glosson (210) 356-9117 (210) 657-8920 sgloss@neisd.net 3623 Highpoint St

San Antonio, Tx  78217

Louisa Kates (210) 657-8821 (210) 657-8920 lkates@neisd.net

Northside ISD Direct Ship Thomas Wherry (210) 397-4503 (210) 706-7625 Thomas.Wherry@nisd.net 7520 Mainland Drive

San Antonio, Tx  78250

Cynthia Barton (210) 397-4504 (210) 706-7625 cynthia.barton@nisd.net

Prospering Pals Co-Op

Host School: Coppell ISD

Co-Op Steven Cohan

Jean Mosley - SFSD

7132700134

(214) 496-8050

(713) 270-6479 steven@succeedwithpride.net 

jmosley@coppellisd.com

Prospering Pals Co-Op

c/o PriDe Performance Consulting

PO Box 421848

Houston, Tx 77242-1848

Region 1 Co-Op Co-Op Lori Ramos (956) 984-6123 (956) 984-7602 laramos@esc1.net Region One Co-Op

c/o ESC Region 1

1900 W. Schunior

Edinburg, Tx  78539-2233

America Retana (956) 984-6217 (956) 984-7602 aretana@esc1.net

Region 5 Co-Op Co-Op Jean Kyle (409) 951-1782 (409) 833-9755 jekyle@esc5.net Region 5 Co-Op

c/o ESC Region 5

2295 Delaware Street

Beaumont, Tx  77703-4222

Roxanne Haygood (409) 951-1873 (409) 951-1824 rhaygood@esc5.net

Region 7 Co-Op Co-Op Geri Barrett (903) 988-6832 903-988-6838 gbarrett@esc7.net Region 7 Co-Op

c/o ESC Region 7

1909 North Longview Street

Kilgore, TX 75662

Katie Chenoweth (903) 988-6778 (903) 988-6838 kchenoweth@esc7.net

Region 8 Co-Op Co-Op Karyn Buckner (903) 575-2612 (866) 929-4406 kbuckner@reg8.net Region 8 Co-Op

c/o ESC Region 8

PO Box 1894

Mount Pleasant, Tx 75456-1894
San Antonio ISD Direct Ship Patricia LeClar (210) 554-2290 (210) 228-3156 pleclar1@saisd.net 2 Haven For Hope Way

San Antonio, Tx 78207

Jennifer Sides (210) 554-2290 (210) 228-3156 jsides1@saisd.net
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SPA Co-Op

Host School: Sante Fe ISD

Co-Op Donna Davis

Cherie Bowers - SFSD

(713) 503-5229

(409) 925-9071 (409) 925-4002

marketplacealliance@reagan.com

cherie.bowers@sfisd.org

SPA Co-Op

c/o Marketing Alliance, LLC

3847 Woodbriar Drive

Houston, Texas 77068

Spring Branch ISD Direct Ship Christopher Kamradt 713-251-1150 713-365-5221 christopher.kamradt@springbranchisd.com 1031 Witte Road Building D

Houston, Tx  77055-6016

Rebecca Kennfic (713) 251-1153 (713) 365-5212 Rebecca.Kenefic@springbranchis

d.com

Tejas Co-Op

Host School: Waco ISD

Co-Op Machelle Andrew

Clifford Reece - SFSD

(512) 297-2702

(254) 752-5522

(512) 297-2702

(254) 750-3765

machelle.andrew@sodexo.com Tejas Co-Op

c/o Sodexo

1616 West End Place

Round Rock, Tx 78681

Texas 20 Co-Op Co-Op Jaclyn Perez (210) 370-5207 (210) 503-6243 jaclyn.perez@esc20.net Texas 20 Co-Op

c/o ESC Region 20

1314 Hines Ave

San Antonio, Tx  78208-1816

Jennifer Tinney 210-370-5491 (210) 370-6447 jennifer.tinney@esc20.net

TPC Co-Op

Host School: None

Co-Op Brad Bowman (215) 307-9024 (215) 689-3149 bowman-brad@aramark.com TPC Co-Op

c/o Aramark

767 Elmhurst Pl

Glassboro, NJ 08028-3013
West TX Co-Op Co-Op Dorothy Glenn (806) 281-5710 (806) 785-4829 dglenn@esc17.net West Texas Co-Op

c/o ESC Region 17

1111 West Loop 289

Lubbock, Tx  79416-5029
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